Clinic 3.0 Data: 19 January 2021

Status
Functional Assessment Questionnaire
Normal MCI QClI Dementia
23 193 66 53 118
Writing checks, paying bills, or balancing a checkbook (Q
1)
N 6 2 1 - 21
% | 26.08% 1.03% 1.51% - 17.79%
N 3 187 49 46 3
- Normal
% | 13.04% | 96.89% | 74.24% | 86.79% 2.54%
N 1 2 5 4 10
- Has difficulty but does by self
% | 4.34% 1.03% | 7.57% | 7.54% 8.47%
N - 1 8 1 9
- Requires assistance
% - | 051% | 12.12% 1.88% 7.62%
N 13 - 1 - 73
- Dependent
% | 56.52% - | 1.51% - 61.86%
N - 1 2 1 2
- Never applicable
% - | 051% | 3.03% 1.88% 1.69%
N - - - 1 -
-9
% - - - 1.88% -
Assembling tax records, business affairs, or other papers
(Q2)
N 6 2 1 - 21
% | 26.08% 1.03% 1.51% - 17.79%
N 1 178 38 44 3
- Normal
% | 4.34% | 92.22% | 57.57% | 83.01% 2.54%
N 1 2 12 4 6
- Has difficulty but does by self
% | 4.34% 1.03% | 18.18% | 7.54% 5.08%
N 2 2 6 2 4
- Requires assistance
% | 8.69% 1.03% | 9.09% | 3.77% 3.38%
N 13 - 3 1 80
- Dependent
% | 56.52% - | 4.54% 1.88% 67.79%
N - 9 6 1 4
- Never applicable
% - | 4.66% | 9.09% 1.88% 3.38%
N - - - 1 -
-9
% - - - 1.88% -
(Continued)

Note: When multiple observations are taken for a patient, only latest visit is accounted for in summary.




Clinic 3.0 Data: 19 January 2021

Functional Assessment Questionnaire All
453
¥\;riting checks, paying bills, or balancing a checkbook (Q
N 30
- % | 6.62%
N 288
- Normal

% | 63.57%

N 22
- Has difficulty but does by self

% | 4.85%

N 19
- Requires assistance

% | 4.19%

N 87
- Dependent

% | 19.20%

N 6
- Never applicable

% | 1.32%

N 1
-9

% | 0.22%
Assembling tax records, business affairs, or other papers
(Q2)

N 30

% | 6.62%

N 264
- Normal

% | 58.27%

N 25
- Has difficulty but does by self

% | 551%

N 16
- Requires assistance

% | 3.53%

N 97
- Dependent

% | 21.41%

N 20
- Never applicable

% | 4.41%

N 1
-9

% | 0.22%

(Continued)

Note: When multiple observations are taken for a patient, only latest visit is accounted for in summary.



Clinic 3.0 Data: 19 January 2021

Status
Functional Assessment Questionnaire
Normal MCI QClI Dementia

shopping alone (Q3)
shopping alone (Q3)

N 6 2 1 - 21

% | 26.08% 1.03% 1.51% - 17.79%

N 4 189 56 51 10
- Normal

% | 17.39% | 97.92% | 84.84% | 96.22% 8.47%

N - 1 3 1 4
- Has difficulty but does by self

% -~ 051% | 4.54% 1.88% 3.38%

N 1 - 2 - 19
- Requires assistance

% | 4.34% - | 3.03% - 16.10%

N 12 - 1 - 62
- Dependent

% | 52.17% - 1.51% - 52.54%

N - 1 3 - 2
- Never applicable

% - 051% | 4.54% - 1.69%

N - - - 1 -
-9

% - - - 1.88% -

Note: When multiple observations are taken for a patient, only latest visit is accounted for in summary.




Clinic 3.0 Data: 19 January 2021

Functional Assessment Questionnaire All

shopping alone (Q3) 453
shopping alone (Q3)

N 30

% | 6.62%

N 310
- Normal

% | 68.43%

N 9
- Has difficulty but does by self

% | 1.98%

N 22
- Requires assistance

% | 4.85%

N 75
- Dependent

% | 16.55%

N 6
- Never applicable

% | 1.32%

N 1
-9

% | 0.22%

Note: When multiple observations are taken for a patient, only latest visit is accounted for in summary.




Clinic 3.0 Data: 19 January 2021

Status
Functional Assessment Questionnaire
Normal MCI QClI Dementia
23 193 66 53 118
Playing a game or working on a hobby (Q4)

N 6 2 1 - 21

% | 26.08% 1.03% 1.51% -- 17.79%

N 4 187 53 50 11

- Normal
% | 17.39% | 96.89% | 80.30% | 94.33% 9.32%

N 1 1 6 2 19

- Has difficulty but does by self
% | 434% | 051% | 9.09% | 3.77% 16.10%

N 1 - - - 35
- Requires assistance

% | 4.34% - - - | 29.66%

N 11 - - - 31
- Dependent

% | 47.82% - - - | 2627%

N - 3 6 - 1
- Never applicable

% - | 1.55% | 9.09% - 0.84%

N - - - 1 -
-9

% - - - 1.88% -
heating water, making coffee, turning off stove (Q5)

N 6 2 1 - 21

% | 26.08% 1.03% | 1.51% - 17.79%

N 4 190 61 50 27

- Normal
% | 17.39% | 98.44% | 92.42% | 94.33% 22.88%

N - - 3 2 16
- Has difficulty but does by self

% - - | 454% | 3.77% 13.55%

N 1 - - - 11
- Requires assistance

% | 4.34% - - - 9.32%

N 12 - 1 - 43
- Dependent

% | 52.17% - 1.51% - | 36.44%

N - 1 - - -
- Never applicable

% - 051% - - -

N - - - 1 -
-9

% - - - 1.88% -

preparing a balanced meal (Q6)
(Continued)

Note: When multiple observations are taken for a patient, only latest visit is accounted for in summary.




Clinic 3.0 Data: 19 January 2021

Functional Assessment Questionnaire All

453

Playing a game or working on a hobby (Q4)

N 30
% | 6.62%
N 305

- Normal
% | 67.32%

N 29
- Has difficulty but does by self

% | 6.40%

N 36
- Requires assistance

% | 7.94%

N 42
- Dependent

% | 9.27%

N 10
- Never applicable

% | 2.20%

N 1
-9

% | 0.22%
heating water, making coffee, turning off stove (Q5)

N 30

% | 6.62%

N 332

- Normal
% | 73.28%

N 21
- Has difficulty but does by self

% | 4.63%

N 12
- Requires assistance

% | 2.64%

N 56
- Dependent

% | 12.36%

N 1
- Never applicable

% | 0.22%

N 1
-9

% | 0.22%

preparing a balanced meal (Q6)
(Continued)

Note: When multiple observations are taken for a patient, only latest visit is accounted for in summary.




Clinic 3.0 Data: 19 January 2021

Status
Functional Assessment Questionnaire
Normal MCI QClI Dementia

preparing a balanced meal (Q6)

N 6 2 1 - 21

% | 26.08% 1.03% 1.51% - 17.79%

N 3 189 52 48 8
- Normal

% | 13.04% | 97.92% | 78.78% | 90.56% 6.77%

N 1 1 6 1 16
- Has difficulty but does by self

% | 434% | 051% | 9.09% 1.88% 13.55%

N 1 - 1 2 9
- Requires assistance

% | 4.34% - | 151% | 3.77% 7.62%

N 12 - 1 - 59
- Dependent

% | 52.17% -1 1.51% - 50.00%

N - 1 5 1 5
- Never applicable

% - | 051% | 7.57% 1.88% 4.23%

N - - - 1 -
-9

% - - - | 1.88% -

Note: When multiple observations are taken for a patient, only latest visit is accounted for in summary.




Clinic 3.0 Data: 19 January 2021

Functional Assessment Questionnaire All

preparing a balanced meal (Q6) 453

N 30

% | 6.62%

N 300
- Normal

% | 66.22%

N 25
- Has difficulty but does by self

% | 551%

N 13
- Requires assistance

% | 2.86%

N 72
- Dependent

% | 15.89%

N 12
- Never applicable

% | 2.64%

N 1
-9

% | 0.22%

Note: When multiple observations are taken for a patient, only latest visit is accounted for in summary.




Clinic 3.0 Data: 19 January 2021

Status
Functional Assessment Questionnaire
Normal MCI QClI Dementia
23 193 66 53 118
keeping track of current events (Q7)
N 6 2 1 - 21
% | 26.08% 1.03% 1.51% - 17.79%
N 2 190 55 50 9
- Normal
% | 8.69% | 98.44% | 83.33% | 94.33% 7.62%
N 3 - 9 2 16
- Has difficulty but does by self
% | 13.04% - | 13.63% | 3.77% 13.55%
N 1 - 1 - 18
- Requires assistance
% | 4.34% - | 1.51% - 15.25%
N 11 - - - 54
- Dependent
% | 47.82% - - - 45.76%
N - 1 - - -
- Never applicable
% - | 051% - - -
N - - - 1 -
-9
% - - - | 1.88% -
paying attention to and understanding TV, book, or maga
zine (Q8)
N 6 2 1 - 21
% | 26.08% 1.03% 1.51% - 17.79%
N 3 189 57 50 15
- Normal
% | 13.04% | 97.92% | 86.36% | 94.33% 12.71%
N 2 1 6 1 20
- Has difficulty but does by self
% | 8.69% | 0.51% | 9.09% 1.88% 16.94%
N 5 - 1 - 24
- Requires assistance
% | 21.73% - | 1.51% - 20.33%
N 7 - - - 37
- Dependent
% | 30.43% - - - 31.35%
N - 1 1 1 1
- Never applicable
% - | 051% 1.51% 1.88% 0.84%
N - - - 1 -
-9
% - - - | 1.88% -
(Continued)

Note: When multiple observations are taken for a patient, only latest visit is accounted for in summary.




Clinic 3.0 Data: 19 January 2021

Functional Assessment Questionnaire All
453
keeping track of current events (Q7)
N 30
% | 6.62%
N 306
- Normal
% | 67.54%
N 30
- Has difficulty but does by self
% | 6.62%
N 20
- Requires assistance
% | 4.41%
N 65
- Dependent
% | 14.34%
N 1
- Never applicable
% | 0.22%
N 1
-9
% | 0.22%
paying attention to and understanding TV, book, or maga
zine (Q8)
N 30
% | 6.62%
N 314
- Normal
% | 69.31%
N 30
- Has difficulty but does by self
% | 6.62%
N 30
- Requires assistance
% | 6.62%
N 44
- Dependent
% | 9.71%
N 4
- Never applicable
% | 0.88%
N 1
-9
% | 0.22%
(Continued)

Note: When multiple observations are taken for a patient, only latest visit is accounted for in summary.




Clinic 3.0 Data: 19 January 2021

Status
Functional Assessment Questionnaire
Normal MCI QClI Dementia
Remembering appointments, family events, or medication
s (Q9)
Remembering appointments, family events, or medication
s (Q9)
N 6 2 1 - 21
% | 26.08% 1.03% | 1.51% - 17.79%
N 3 187 41 46 6
- Normal
% | 13.04% | 96.89% | 62.12% | 86.79% 5.08%
N 1 2 19 4 12
- Has difficulty but does by self
% | 434% | 1.03% | 28.78% | 7.54% 10.16%
N 1 - 4 1 14
- Requires assistance
% | 4.34% - | 6.06% | 1.88% 11.86%
N 12 - 1 - 64
- Dependent
% | 52.17% - | 1.51% - | 5423%
N - 2 - 1 1
- Never applicable
% - | 1.03% - | 1.88% 0.84%
N - - - 1 -
-9
% - - - | 1.88% -

Note: When multiple observations are taken for a patient, only latest visit is accounted for in summary.




Clinic 3.0 Data: 19 January 2021

Functional Assessment Questionnaire All
Remembering appointments, family events, or medication
s (Q9) 453
Remembering appointments, family events, or medication
s (Q9)
N 30
% | 6.62%
N 283
- Normal
% | 62.47%
N 38
- Has difficulty but does by self
% | 8.38%
N 20
- Requires assistance
% | 4.41%
N 77
- Dependent
% | 16.99%
N 4
- Never applicable
% | 0.88%
N 1
-9
% | 0.22%

Note: When multiple observations are taken for a patient, only latest visit is accounted for in summary.




Clinic 3.0 Data: 19 January 2021

Status
Functional Assessment Questionnaire
Normal MCI QClI Dementia
23 193 66 53 118
Traveling, driving, or arranging to take public transportati
on (Q10)
N 6 2 1 - 21
% | 26.08% 1.03% | 1.51% - 17.79%
N 4 186 51 45 7
- Normal
% | 17.39% | 96.37% | 77.27% | 84.90% 5.93%
N 1 3 9 2 4
- Has difficulty but does by self
% | 434% | 1.55% | 13.63% | 3.77% 3.38%
N - 1 1 1 12
- Requires assistance
% - | 051% | 151% | 1.88% 10.16%
N 12 - 2 2 74
- Dependent
% | 52.17% - | 3.03% | 3.77% 62.71%
N - 1 2 2 -
- Never applicable
% -1 051% | 3.03% | 3.77% -
N - - - 1 -
-9
% - - - | 1.88% -

Note: When multiple observations are taken for a patient, only latest visit is accounted for in summary.




Clinic 3.0 Data: 19 January 2021

Functional Assessment Questionnaire All
453
Traveling, driving, or arranging to take public transportati
on (Q10)
N 30
% | 6.62%
N 293
- Normal
% | 64.67%
N 19
- Has difficulty but does by self
% | 4.19%
N 15
- Requires assistance
% | 331%
N 90
- Dependent
% | 19.86%
N 5
- Never applicable
% | 1.10%
N 1
-9
% | 0.22%

Note: When multiple observations are taken for a patient, only latest visit is accounted for in summary.
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